EDCON-COMPONENTS
Current Rating 15AC / DC
Voltage Rating: 600VAC /DC
Drawing ( dimensions all into mm)Specifications
1000M Ω Min.
Current Rating 15AC / DC
Operating Temperature . -25°C ~ +85°C
3,5m Ω Max.

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
06 = 2x3Pos
T68M018 -
Serie Number of Body Special ROHS Packing
06 V0 N R BU
BU= Bulk   R= ROHS N= NoV0= Material06 = 2x3Pos.
09 = 3x3Pos.
(Standard)
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
Conform
N= No
function at
the moment
V0= Material
V2= Material
12 = 3x4Pos.
15 = 3x5Pos.
Wire to Wire Serie Pitch 6,35mm
T68M018 -
Mason DATE 18.02.2021TOLERANCEDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Part No.:
FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson
APPD: Schumi
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 3 from 3